Euri Lighting | A Division of IRTRONIX Inc.
20900 Normandie Avenue Suite B Torrance, CA 90502 | Tel: 310.787.1100 | Fax: 310.787.1166 | www.eurilighting.com
©2019 Euri Lighting. All Rights Reserved
Product Features Product Dimensions Product Photometric Data
LED ECB100W-2150
Class: LED Corn Bulb
Product Description
The ECB100W-2150 corn bulb delivers 14000 Lumens of superior light at 100 Watts, an equivalent to
a 400-Watt metal halide bulb. This corn bulb has an average of 50,000 hours of performance. The Euri
Lighting corn bulb functions on AC 100-277 line voltage and is best suitable for commercial use. It’s
high lumen output and Cool White Light (5000K) make it perfect for use where bright light is needed
such as warehouses, or street lamps and parks for security. Enjoy features such as: Energy Efficient,
Damp Rated, Optimized Ventilation, IP64 Protection, and Surge Protection.
5
YEAR
Estimated Energy Cost:   $12.04 per year
*Note: Design, features and specifications subject to change without notice. Some features may not be available on all models.
For more information please visit: www.eurilighting.com or call 1-310-787-1100
*Operating temperature (-40ºF to 113ºF) / Storage temperature (-40ºF to 176ºF)
400W
REPLACEMENT
5000K
cct
0
0
-/+180
150
120
90
60
-150
-120
-90
-60
30-30
2109
1687
1265
843
421
10.62"
4.84"
Specifications
Input Power Lumen Output Luminous Efficacy Estimated Yearly Cost Input Voltage
Bare Lamp 100 W 14000 lm 140 lm/W $12.04
AC100-277V
Installed in Fixture 95 W 11369 Im 120 lm/W $11.41
CCT CRI Beam Angle Power Factor Input Current Base/Cap Lamp Lifespan
5000 K 80 360° 0.9 1 A E39 50,000 Hrs.
Enclosed Fixture Suitable
Damp Rated
Optimized Ventilation
IP64
IP64 Protection
Surge Protection